
MODERN DIALYSIS PAY PERIOD
UPDATED 8-3-2022

Start of Pay Period End of Pay Period Processing Window opens Processing Window Close Pay Day

Friday, July 15, 2022 Thursday, July 28, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022

Friday, July 29, 2022 Thursday, August 11, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022 Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022

Friday, August 12, 2022 Thursday, August 25, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022

Friday, August 26, 2022 Thursday, September 8, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Friday, September 23, 2022

Friday, September 9, 2022 Thursday, September 22, 2022 Friday, September 23, 2022 Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022

Friday, September 23, 2022 Thursday, October 6, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022

Friday, October 7, 2022 Thursday, October 20, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Friday, November 4, 2022

Friday, October 21, 2022 Thursday, November 3, 2022 Friday, November 4, 2022 Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Friday, November 18, 2022

Friday, November 4, 2022 Thursday, November 17, 2022 Friday, November 18, 2022 Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Friday, December 2, 2022

Friday, November 18, 2022 Thursday, December 1, 2022 Friday, December 2, 2022 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022

Friday, December 2, 2022 Thursday, December 15, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Friday, December 30, 2022

Friday, December 16, 2022 Thursday, December 29, 2022 Friday, December 30, 2022 Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Friday, January 13, 2023

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR CHARGES ARE SUBMITTED 
BEFORE THE PROCESSING WINDOW CLOSES


